2024-2025 St. Mary's School Uniform Order Form: Grades Pre-K - 8

2T 3T

SMS Short Sleeve Polos

Quater Zip(Middle School)

T-Shirts

Gold "Crusader” T-Shirts

Long Sleeve Shirts

Crew Neck Sweatshirts

Hooded Sweatshirts

Shorts: Boys length

Shorts: Girls length

Elastic Cuff Sweatpants

Polos-Youth
Polos-Adult
Quater Zip(Middle School)
T-Shirt

Crusader T-shirts
Long Sleeve Shirt
Crew Youth

Crew Adult
Hoodie Youth
Hoodie Adult
Shorts

Sweat pants-Youth

Sweat pants-Adult

Student's Name: Grade

4T

Student's Teacher Name:

Youth Sizes

Adult Sizes

YXS

YS

YM

YL

AS

AM AL AXL

(4-5)

(6-8)

(10-12)

(14-16)

(28-30)

(32-34) (36-38) (40-42)

XX

XX

*please write the quantity in the above boxes

$18.00
$19.00
$35.00

$8.00

$8.00
$11.00
$14.00
$16.00
$20.00
$22.00
$12.00
$16.00
$16.00

X quantity,
X quantity.
X quantity,
X quantity,
X quantity,
X quantity
X quantity,
X quantity,
X quantity,
X quantity
X quantity,
X quantity,
X quantity

Total pieces

Amount due $

Date

XX Special order only, prices may be higher

1 would like the full amount to be added to
my FACTS account for a one-time charge.

$

Check # Cash




