2024-2025 St. Mary's Sch	ool Uniforn	n Order Form:	Grades Pre-K	- 8								
				Youth Sizes				Adult Sizes				
	2T	3T	4T	YXS	YS	YM	YL	YXL	AS	AM	AL	AXL
				(4-5)	(6-8)	(10-12)	(14-16)	(18-20)	(28-30)	(32-34)	(36-38)	(40-42)
SMS Short Sleeve Polos												
Quater Zip(Middle School)												
T-Shirts												
Gold "Crusader" T-Shirts												
Long Sleeve Shirts												
Crew Neck Sweatshirts												XX
Hooded Sweatshirts												XX
Shorts: Boys length												XX
Shorts: Girls length												XX
Elastic Cuff Sweatpants												
				*please write	the quantity in t	xes						
Polos-Youth					\$18.00	X quantity	= \$					
Polos-Adult					\$19.00	X quantity	= \$					
Quater Zip(Middle School)					\$35.00	X quantity	= \$					
T-Shirt					\$8.00	X quantity	= \$					
Crusader T-shirts					\$8.00	X quantity	=\$					
Long Sleeve Shirt					\$11.00	X quantity	=\$					
Crew Youth					\$14.00	X quantity	=\$			XX Special order only, prices may be higher		
Crew Adult					\$16.00	X quantity	=\$					
Hoodie Youth					\$20.00	X quantity	=\$					
Hoodie Adult					\$22.00	X quantity	= \$					
Shorts					\$12.00	X quantity	= \$			I would like the full amount to be added to		
Sweat pants-Youth					\$16.00	X quantity	= \$ my FACTS account for a one-time charge.				ime charge.	
Sweat pants-Adult					\$16.00	X quantity	= \$			\$		_
					Total	pieces	Amount due \$_					
Student's Name:Grade										Check #		Cash
Student's Teacher Name:							Date					